
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 106314550

Data publicarii	27.11.24	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.304,62 RON - 1.304,62 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. CAP PRELUNGITOR 3P PANASONIC - 9 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 128.57 RON 2. CAP PRELUNGITOR 4P PANASONIC - 1 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON 3. CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 - 200 ML X 4.6218 RON/ML = 924.37 RON 4. CAP PRELUNGITOR 2P PANASONIC - 10 BUC X 10.9244 RON/BUC = 109.24 RON 5. LEG-FISA CP INEL 050330 - 10 BUC X 10.0840 RON/BUC = 100.84 RON 6. COLIER 165X2.5MM ALB - 1 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 4.62 RON 7. IZOLER 20M TRACON - 4 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1304.62 RON
